
Porta CUSD #202 School Board Members

First Name Last Name

Cong. 

Twnshp Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/23 Election

Alissa Bilyeu T18N, R7W 533 W. Sheridan Rd. Petersburg 62675 (217) 622-1900 abilyeu@porta202.org 2023 2027

Bill Chick T18N, R7W 18749 Sunny Acres Rd. Petersburg 62675 (309) 212-4109 bchick@porta202.org 2023 2027

Tim Davis T18N, R7W 16684 N. Meadow Ln. Petersburg 62675 (217) 652-2612 tdavis@porta202.org 2023 2027

Jeff Schoneweis T17N, R8W 10880 State Hwy 123 Tallula 62688 (217) 652-4136 jschoneweis@porta202.org 2023 2027

Jeff Smith T18N, R8W 18711 Hazel Dell St. Petersburg 62675 (217) 341-6585 jsmith@porta202.org 2021 2025

Tracy Thornton T19N, R6W 20517 Dawson St. Petersburg 62675 (217) 341-9509 tthornton@porta202.org 2021 2025

Brandy Zanger T18N, R6W 21065 State Hwy 123 Petersburg 62675 (217) 971-1146 bzanger@porta202.org 2021* 2025 Elected 2023 to 2yr Term
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